DUAL
EXTENDED
PRESSURE/
TEMPERATURE
PORTS
WAFER STYLE
DUCTILE IRON
VALVE BODY
PART MATERIALS
Body Ductile Iron
End Conn. Wafer Style
Cartridge Stainless Steel Wear Surfaces
 with Stainless Steel Springs
RATINGS Pressures to 600 PSIG (4140 kPa)
 Temperatures to 250ºF (120ºC)
ACCURACY ± 5% of flow rate
Available Options “PTV”Combination PT and Air Vent
2.50" – 12.00" AW
AUTOMATIC BALANCING VALVE
FEATURES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
SIZE MODELS
2.50" AW-250
3.00" AW-300
4.00" AW-400
5.00" AW-500
SIZE MODELS
6.00" AW-600
8.00" AW-800
10.00" AW-1000
12.00" AW-1200
NuTech’s AW Automatic Balancing
Valve incorporates a wafer style ductile
iron body. The removable flow cartridge(s)
is factory set to automatically limit the GPM